
  

 

 
 

 
Qualifications Advisory Group membership 
 

Name Provider / School / Stakeholder Email 

Amy Smith (Chair) Nottingham Trent University amy.smith02@ntu.ac.uk 

Amy Starling Cardiff University StarlingA@cardiff.ac.uk 

Andrew Shield SQA Andrew.Shield@sqa.org.uk 

Arti Sarawat  Association Of Colleges Arti_Saraswat@aoc.co.uk  

Bethany Hughes Ofqual bethany.hughes@ofqual.gov.uk 

Claire Roberts Qualifications Wales claire.roberts@qualificationswales.org 

Joanna Brown Milton Keynes College joanna.brown@mkcollege.ac.uk 

John McNamara FAB jmcna16@aol.com 

Heidi Page The University of Manchester Heidi.Page@manchester.ac.uk 

Lisa Littlewood Bournside school and sixth form 
college 

ll@bournside.gloucs.sch.uk 

Marian Curran St Brendan’s Sixth Form College, 
Bristol 

 marian.curran@stbrn.ac.uk 

Martha Charles University of Huddersfield M.Charles2@hud.ac.uk 

Martin Smith Ulster University m.smith@ulster.ac.uk 

Mike Upton London Metropolitan University M.Upton@londonmet.ac.uk 

Sêra Evans University of South Wales sera.evans@southwales.ac.uk 

Sharon King CCEA sking@ccea.org.uk 

Sheila Dunn SCQF Partnership s.dunn@scqf.org.uk 

Suzanne O’Farrell ASCL Suzanne.O'Farrell@ascl.org.uk 
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